Economic Development Sales Tax Report - September 2024

Month 2019-2020 Total 2020-2021 Total 2021-2022 Total 2022-2023 Total 2023-2024 Total
OoCT 41961 41,961 52,602 52,602 50,303 55,222 65,621 65,621 84,045 84,045
NOV 42,075 84,036 50,054 102,656 55222| 105,525 61,751 127,372 72,499 156,544
DEC 44,092 128,128 52,405 155,061 48,145] 153,670 72,220 199,591 62,317 218,861
JAN 27,585 155713 44,9411 200,002 56,155| 209,825 61,974 261,565 78147 297,009
FEB 70,059 225,772 62,144 262,146 76,753 286,579 71,749 333,314 69,257 366,266
MAR 40,966( 266,738 49,700 311,846 57,471 344,049 52,565 385,879 61,032 427,298
APR 35736 302,474 48,180 360,026 44,446( 388,495 54,627 440,506 45,186 472,483
MAY 41,692 344,166 63,691 423717 64,395| 452,890 67,275 507,780 67,969 540,452
JUN 50,482 394,647 47,099 470,816 65968| 518,858 60,186 567,966 73,838 614,290
JuL 49,189 443,836 50,290 521,106 56,987 575,845 61,729 629,695 68,028 682,319
AUG 47386( 491,222 62,523 583,629 68209| 644,054 62,807 692,502 72,940 755,259
SEP 42,073 533,295 52,474 636,104 51911 695,965 63,730 756,232 70,492 825,750
TOTAL 533295| 533,295 636,104 636,104 695,965| 695,965 756,232 756,232 825,750 825,750
BUDGET 385000 148295 462,500 173604 600,000 95965 800,000 (43,768) 875000 (49.250)
Sales Tax Collection September Year To Dat
Actual Actual % Actual Actual %
2024 2023 Change 2024 2023 Change
$ 70,494 $ 63,730 11% $825750| $ 756,232 9%
SALES TAX REVENUE 2019-2024
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